

19 & 20 WA-1194-2025 & 55-2026

Present: Mr. Venkata Rama Rao, Advocate for appellants.

At request of learned counsel for the appellants, adjourned to 15.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 17.03.2026
ANS